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Poule no 1    0:00
V/M indicator HS ranking

 LEE CHUN YAN DANIEL 3 V3 V V 3/4 7 16 1  
 TSE ETHAN V4 2 V 1 2/4 -5 12 3  
 RYAN MAK 2 V V V 3/4 5 17 2  
 CHONG HAU MAN 2 4 3 V 1/4 -5 14 5  
 LUCAS YUEN 1 V 4 4 1/4 -2 14 4  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M indicator HS ranking

 YAN CHUN 0 V 0 V 2/4 0 10 3  
 CHAN MATTHEW V V V V 4/4 17 20 1  
 LUK SIN HANG 0 0 0 V 1/4 -12 5 4  
 MAK KIU KWONG V 2 V V 3/4 11 17 2  
 LAI SHUNG HIM 0 1 2 1 0/4 -16 4 5  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M indicator HS ranking

 SINN NGAI TSUNG ALVAR V V V 1 3/4 14 16 2  
 KWONG KA CHUN 0 V V 1 2/4 -5 11 3  
 EOIN LAI 0 2 V 0 1/4 -12 7 4  
 LAM KANG HON 0 4 4 2 0/4 -10 10 5  
 HUI HO YIN ELVIS V2 V V V 4/4 13 17 1  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M indicator HS ranking

 NG PAK MING POCOYO V 1 3 1 1/4 -7 10 4  
 SO TSZ HIM 2 0 0 1 0/4 -17 3 5  
 LAM HOI FAAT V V V V 4/4 17 20 1  
 WAI CHING YIN V V 0 1 2/4 -2 11 3  
 YUNG NGAI TSUN V V 2 V 3/4 9 17 2  

Poule no 5    0:00
V/M indicator HS ranking

 WONG SING LONG 0 V V4 1 2/4 -6 10 3  
 LAM CHING HO V V V 2 3/4 10 17 2  
 CHEUNG HO CHING 3 1 3 0 0/4 -13 7 5  
 CHAN WAI TO JASON 3 1 V 0 1/4 -8 9 4  
 LO SZE ON JACKLE V V V V 4/4 17 20 1  

Poule no 6    0:00
V/M indicator HS ranking

 CHIU WAN HEI V V 1 V 3/4 5 16 2  
 WONG TSZ KIU 4 V3 V V 3/4 6 17 1  
 WONG PAK LAM 1 2 V3 V 2/4 1 11 4  
 CHEUNG CHUN YI DARIO V 4 2 V 2/4 7 16 3  
 ETHAN CHAN HON YU 1 0 0 0 0/4 -19 1 5  

Poule no 7    0:00
V/M indicator HS ranking

 WONG YUK KI 0 0 2 4 0/4 -14 6 5  
 YEUNG WANG LAI V V V V 4/4 16 20 1  
 CHEUNG LAI CHUEN V 4 V 4 2/4 4 18 2  
 NG CHEUK HIM V 0 4 V 2/4 -1 14 3  
 AU CHEUK YI V 0 V 3 2/4 -5 13 4  
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Poule no 8    0:00
V/M indicator HS ranking

 HUANG POK MAN V V V V 4/4 12 20 1  
 CHAN HOK HIM 3 4 1 V 1/4 -4 13 4  
 CHAN TSZ SHUN 0 V 0 V 2/4 -7 10 3  
 LI HO TING 4 V V V 3/4 11 19 2  
 YUNG MORRIS HOKAN 1 2 3 2 0/4 -12 8 5  
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name

 1 CHAN MATTHEW
 2 LO SZE ON JACKLE
 3 HUI HO YIN ELVIS
 3 LAM HOI FAAT
 5 YEUNG WANG LAI
 6 SINN NGAI TSUNG ALVAR
 7 MAK KIU KWONG
 8 YUNG NGAI TSUN
 9 LI HO TING
 10 LEE CHUN YAN DANIEL
 11 WONG TSZ KIU
 12 RYAN MAK
 13 CHEUNG LAI CHUEN
 14 WONG PAK LAM
 15 TSE ETHAN
 16 LUCAS YUEN
 17 HUANG POK MAN
 18 LAM CHING HO
 19 CHIU WAN HEI
 20 CHEUNG CHUN YI DARIO
 21 YAN CHUN
 22 NG CHEUK HIM
 23 WAI CHING YIN
 24 AU CHEUK YI
 25 KWONG KA CHUN
 26 WONG SING LONG
 27 CHAN TSZ SHUN
 28 CHAN HOK HIM

 29 CHONG HAU MAN
 30 NG PAK MING POCOYO
 31 CHAN WAI TO JASON
 32 EOIN LAI
 33 LUK SIN HANG
 34 LAM KANG HON
 35 YUNG MORRIS HOKAN
 36 CHEUNG HO CHING
 37 WONG YUK KI
 38 LAI SHUNG HIM
 39 SO TSZ HIM
 40 ETHAN CHAN HON YU


